NO PN DESCRIPTION SPEC. UNIT| LPK | NEED
8190002 [RECIPROCATING SAW , RS18L-O [F &4 , ##] KEM,BEARTOOL SET [209 |1
1 2412107 [RETAINING RING C SHAFT 18,RS1300 [F#] DRIVING SLEEVE 18 EA |208 [1
2 2030595 [DRIVING SLEEVE,RS18L-O [ 3) E ] ©26*12 (EMNEHE) EA |201 [1
3 2030580 [PIN HOLDER,RS18L-O [44/E] ®18X14 20CrMo tI#& EA |208 [1
4 2030585 [CLAMP PIN , RS18L-O [81 £ 4] GCr15 EA [208 |1
5 2030584 [SHOULDER PIN,RS18L-O [/8 #F44] GCr15 EA |208 [1
6 2030688 [TORSION SPRING RS18L-O [ #] PW2(5RS1300 /5 h @) EA |208 [1
7 2120117 [SPRING GUIDE,RS1300 [#1 E] PA6-GF33 EA |208 [1
8 2050647 [HOLDER WASHER,RS1300 [ ## F] T0.8X®$25.4 EA [208 [1
9 2050496 [HOLDER FELT,RS18L-O [¥E# A WOOL EA |208 [1
10 2071815 [SEAL PACKING,RS1300 [#5:% ] FKM EA [208 [1
11 2030485 [SLIDER BUSH [B##d &E] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
12 3150165 |SLIDER ASM [&3R 4 4] RS18L-0 EA [248 [1
13 2418084 |[FELT SHIM [¥E& )] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
14 2417294 [BALL BEARING HC-14K [R Bk 7] 6202VV C4/11 , H2012-53,LFB EA [208 [1
15 2040171 |GEAR COVER A [th%3%A] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
16 2024188 |GEAR [i5%] RS18L-O EA (208 [1
17 2030482 |GEAR PIN [1& 3 £ 5] RS18L-O EA |208 |1
18 2030483 [GEAR PIN BUSH [ E] RS18L-O EA (208 [1
19 2050433 |GEAR COVER PLATE [(53# 24R] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
20 2200136 [COUNTER WEIGHT [ELE k] RS18L-O EA (208 [1
21 2050434 |C/W PLATE [C/W#k] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
22 2040172 |GEAR COVER B [th % 56B] RS18L-O EA (208 [1
23 2110721 |FOOT BUTTON [$%4] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
24 2070235 |0-RING [OZ B RS18L-O(#fX) EA |208 [1
25 2024187 [PINION [/} i5%2] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
26 2417296 [BALL BEARING 6000DDW LFK PHD-283B [BRk##7] 6000DDW LFK j#BR3~8pum RIFR G4 EA |208 [1
27 2030481 |MOTOR BRACKET [&ik % 4] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
28 2010022 (DC MOTOR [DC MOTOR] 18V EA (208 [1
29 2111144 [SWITCH LEVER ( ORANGE ) ,RS18L-O [#:[E1#F] ORANGE EA |208 [1
30 3112240 SWITCH RS18L-O [FF %] jiaben Bifs : ORANGE KNOB EA (208 [1
31 2030480 [FOOT LINK [ #5%E 5 14] RS18L-O EA |208 [1




32 2030479 |FOOT PIN [B144] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
33 2418085|FOOT SPRING [X## %] RS18L-0 EA [208 [1
34 2050431 FOOT PLATE [ 1Z4k] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
35 3100149 [FOOT ASSY,RS18L-O [{& /5 [4R] RIVETI# EA |208 [1
36 2111146 [HOUSING_R(BROWN)RS18L-O [#17% ( & ) ] BROWN TPEEK ##11140306 EA |208 [1
37 2111145 [HOUSING_L(BROWN),RS18L-O [#l5% ( &£ ) ] BROWN TPE@#1#11140306 EA [208 |1
38 2200142 |CLAMP PLATE [ #k] RS18L-O EA |208 [1
39 2070279 |LED COVER,RS18L-O [LEDRBH T =] AR EA |208 [1
40 3210112 |FERRITE CORE,RS18L-O [E#IR] 9.53*5.08*22.20(NI-ZN) EA |208 [1
41 3150436 [TERMINAL D ASSY , BC-1800 [i% F4H 4 (BC-1800)] - EA [208 [1
42 2400086 [PAN HD TAP SCREW [M3X16 B B1R%] M3X16 EA |208 |4
42 2400427 [PAN HD TAP SCREW M3X19,RS18L-O [M3X19E BiR#] M3X19 B BiR 4 EA |208 [1
43 2400288 [M/C SCREW M3*8 RS18L-O [+ F & L 1R4T] M/C SCREW M3*8 ( +F# L +1R4UKR ) EA |208 |4
44 2400376 [M/C SW+FW SCREW M3*6 RS18L-O [ F#& KiR4T ()] M/C SW+FW SCREW M3*6 ( +F&LH# 5 ) EA |208 |1
45 2400286 [FLAT M/C SCREW M3*6 , RS18L-O [M3*6#/Li kR4 ] M3*6 EA |208 |2
46 2400289 [M/C SCREW M4*8 RS18L-O [+ F & L 1R4T] M/C SCREW M4*8 ( +F#& K +IR4UR ) EA |208 |2
47 2400381 [FLAT M/C SCREW M4*7 RS18L-O [+ FF L 1R4]] FLAT M/C SCREW M4*8 ( +FF K +IR45U ) EA [208 |2
48 2418111 |MOTOR SPONGE,RS18L-O [{F48 3R] (BE , BIRWHA ) EA |208 [1
2070294 INON WOVEN FABRIC RS18L-O [# E & 1] 40*145mm T4 EA |208 |1
25,26,27,28,46,47,48 | 3150164 [MOTOR ASSY, RS18L-O EA (208 [1







